Late Summer, / Fall

20/5-16

Secondary LUNCH | $4.50

Monday
PlZZA

Pigza
French Bread Pizza OR

Toasted Caprese Open-Faced Bagel
Caesar Salad

Brownie

Sanduwick/Satad of the Day
Greek Salad Wrap
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad

Pigza

Thin Crust Pizza OR

Toasted Caprese Open-Faced Bagel
Caesar Salad

Snickerdoodle Cookie

Sanduwick/Satad of the Day
Greek Salad Wrap
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad

Tuesday
LATIN

Taco Plate

Crispy Chicken Taco an

Crispy Potato Taco

Cilantro Lime Rice & Beans

Salsa Bar: Mango, Spicy, Pico de Gallo
Garden Salad

Flourless Fudge Cookie

Sanduwick/Satad of the Dy
Hummus Avocado Wrap
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Garden Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Mexicarn

Creamy Chicken Quesadilla an
Bean & Cheese Burrito

Blue Corn Chips w/ Salsa & Guacamole
Calabacitas

Lemon Cake

Sanduwick/Satad of the Dy
Hummus Avocado Wrap

WowButter & Jelly Sandwich

Garden Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken) q

cannot guarantee that any item is completely free

@LL Disclaimer. We are not a gluten-free kitchen and

of allergens. Please contact the Student Nutrition
Department at (818) 735-3203 for further
information about gluten-free options.

Menw is suliject to change without notice S

Wednesday
MEDITERRANEAN

Padta Bar

Pasta w/ Choice of Marinara or Pesto
Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Breadstick

Caesar Salad

Lemon Vanilla Blueberry Cake

Sanduwick/Satad of the Oy
Cashew Chicken Wrap
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Baked Pasta

Vegetable Lasagna OR

Creamy Chicken Tetrazzini q
Garlic Breadstick

Caesar Salad

Glazed Sugar Cookie

Sanduwick/Satad of the Dy
Cashew Chicken Wrap
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Made w/ free range,
antibiotic free chicken

Al meals
include

Thursday
ASIAN

Chinese Takeout

Crispy Lemon Chicken OR q
Crispy Lemon Tofu

Vegetable Chow Mein OR
Steamed Brown Rice

Sauteed Green Beans
CALIFORNIA
Fortune Cookie THURSDAYS’

Sanduwich/Satad of the Day
Egg Salad Sandwich

WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Asian Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Japarese Bento

Teriyaki Chicken OR
Teriyaki Tofu w/ Brown Rice
California Sushi Rolls
Edamame

Cucumber Salad

Flourless Fudge Cookie

Sanduwich/Satad of the Day
Egg Salad Sandwich

WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Asian Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

| 4

¢
JOI

Seasonal Fresh Fruit
Fresh Salad or Vegetables
Choice of Milk

2-Bite Dessert of the Day

Friday
COMFORT FOOD

Al American

BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich an
Joi’s BBQ Veggie Burger*

Seasoned Potato Wedges

Coleslaw

Chocolate Chip Cookie Bar

Sanduwick/Satad of the Day
Mexican Chicken Pi.nwheelsq
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Al American

Baked Mac ‘N Cheese OR
Roasted Chicken & Biscuit
Corn on a Cob

Garden Salad

Chocolate Chip Cookie Bar

Sanduwick/Satad of the Day
Mexican Chicken Pi.nwheelsq
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)

Menu items are prepared without meat
ingredients unless otherwise specified

*Recipe courtesy of JOi Café, located at
2855 Agoura Road in Westlake Village.



Late Summer, / Fall

Al meats

Secondary NUTRITION | $3 seasonal e e
imeliale  Choice of Milk

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

S’am/zg; Qat/ofz% S’am/zg; S’am/zg; S’am/zg;

Hash Brown Egg Nest w/ Toast Egg & Potato Breakfast Burrito Scrambled Eggs & Toast Egg & Cheese English Muffin Breakfast Egg Biscuit

Sweet Sweet Sweet Sweet Sweet

Cinnamon Pretzel Fruit & Yogurt Parfait Pancakes Baked French Toast Warm Fruit Crisp w/ Granola

Badsic Badic Badic Badic Badic

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

Grilled Cheese Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Meruw i Azaé/ecl‘to céa/zye withoul notice




A ta Cante Onty

Entreed

Pizza (Mondays)

Salad of the Day

Sandwich of the Day

Half Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Half Cheese Quesadilla

Snacks

Fresh-Blended Smoothies
Wildflour Fresh-Baked Cookie
Fresh Popcorn

Annie’s Frozen Yogurt

Snikiddy Baked Fries

Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn
Cheez-It Crackers

Goldfish Crackers

Belly Bears Graham Crackers
Cascadian Farm Chewy Granola Bar
Nature Valley Oats ‘N Honey Bar
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged

SNACK CART MENU

A ta Cante Onty

Entreed

Salad of the Day

Sandwich of the Day
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese

Snacks

Fresh-Blended Smoothies
Snikiddy Baked Fries

Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn
Cheez-It Crackers

Goldfish Crackers

Belly Bears Graham Crackers
Cascadia Farm Chewy Granola Bar
Nature Valley Oats ‘N Honey Bar
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$1.25
$1.25

$2.25
$2.00
$1.25

Oate Park
%/c;g/a Setrool

$1.25 Cone | $1.75 Cup | $2.25 Parfait

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00

$3.25
$3.25
$2.25
$1.50

$2.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00

Menuw i4 M/@czflo W willoul notice



A ta Cante Onty

Entreed

Pizza (Mondays)

Salad of the Day
Sandwich of the Day
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Quesadillas

Snacks

Fresh-Blended Smoothies

Fresh Popcorn

Annie’s Frozen Yogurt

Snikiddy Baked Fries

Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn
Cheez-It Crackers

Goldfish Crackers

Belly Bears Graham Crackers
Cascadian Farm Chewy Granola Bar
Nature Valley Oats ‘N Honey Bar
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$2.25
$2.25

$2.25
$1.25

Medlea Crecke
Micelle Sctiool

$1.25 Cone | $1.75 Cup

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00

Mernw is M/zwf to Ma/zge without notice



