Late Summer / Fall

2015-16

Secondary LUNCH | \$4.50

All meals include

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Fresh Salad or Vegetables Choice of Milk 2-Bite Dessert of the Day

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
PIZZA	LATIN	MEDITERRANEAN	ASIAN	COMFORT FOOD
Pizza French Bread Pizza OR Toasted Caprese Open-Faced Bagel Caesar Salad Brownie Sandwich/Salad of the Day Greek Salad Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad	Taco Plate Crispy Chicken Taco OR Crispy Potato Taco Cilantro Lime Rice & Beans Salsa Bar: Mango, Spicy, Pico de Gallo Garden Salad Flourless Fudge Cookie Sandwich/Salad of the Day Hummus Avocado Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Garden Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	Pasta Bar Pasta w/ Choice of Marinara or Pesto Mozzarella Sticks Garlic Breadstick Caesar Salad Lemon Vanilla Blueberry Cake Sandwich/Salad of the Day Cashew Chicken Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	Chinese Takeout Crispy Lemon Chicken OR Crispy Lemon Tofu Vegetable Chow Mein OR Steamed Brown Rice Sauteed Green Beans Fortune Cookie California Thursdays Sandwich/Salad of the Day Egg Salad Sandwich WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Asian Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	All American BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich OR Joi's BBQ Veggie Burger* Seasoned Potato Wedges Coleslaw Chocolate Chip Cookie Bar Sandwich/Salad of the Day Mexican Chicken Pinwheels WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)
Pizza Thin Crust Pizza OR Toasted Caprese Open-Faced Bagel Caesar Salad Snickerdoodle Cookie Sandwich/Salad of the Day Greek Salad Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad	Mexican Creamy Chicken Quesadilla OR Bean & Cheese Burrito Blue Corn Chips w/ Salsa & Guacamole Calabacitas Lemon Cake Sandwich/Salad of the Day Hummus Avocado Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Garden Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	Baked Pasta Vegetable Lasagna OR Creamy Chicken Tetrazzini Garlic Breadstick Caesar Salad Glazed Sugar Cookie Sandwich/Salad of the Day Cashew Chicken Wrap WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	Japanese Bento Teriyaki Chicken OR Teriyaki Tofu w/ Brown Rice California Sushi Rolls Edamame Cucumber Salad Flourless Fudge Cookie Sandwich/Salad of the Day Egg Salad Sandwich WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Asian Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)	All American Baked Mac 'N Cheese OR Roasted Chicken & Biscuit Corn on a Cob Garden Salad Chocolate Chip Cookie Bar Sandwich/Salad of the Day Mexican Chicken Pinwheels WowButter & Jelly Sandwich Caesar Salad (w/ or w/o Chicken)



Ousclaimen: We are not a gluten-free kitchen and cannot guarantee that any item is completely free of allergens. Please contact the Student Nutrition Department at (818) 735-3203 for further information about gluten-free options.



Made w/ free range, antibiotic free chicken



Menu items are prepared without meat ingredients unless otherwise specified



*Recipe courtesy of JOi Café, located at 2855 Agoura Road in Westlake Village.

Secondary NUTRITION | \$3

All meals include

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Choice of Milk

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Savory Hash Brown Egg Nest w/ Toast	Savony Egg & Potato Breakfast Burrito	Savory Scrambled Eggs & Toast	Savory Egg & Cheese English Muffin	Savory Breakfast Egg Biscuit
Sweet Cinnamon Pretzel	Sweet Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	Sweet Pancakes	Sweet Baked French Toast	Sweet Warm Fruit Crisp w/ Granola
Basic Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Basic Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Basic Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Basic Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Basic Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich

SNACK BAR* MENU

A la Carte Only

Entrees

Pizza (Mondays)	\$3.25
Salad of the Day	\$3.25
Sandwich of the Day	\$3.25
Half Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$1.25
Half Cheese Quesadilla	\$1.25

Charles

Situates	
Fresh-Blended Smoothies	\$2.25
Wildflour Fresh-Baked Cookie	\$2.00
Fresh Popcorn	\$1.25
Annie's Frozen Yogurt	\$1.25 Cone \$1.75 Cup \$2.25 Parfait
Snikiddy Baked Fries	\$1.50
Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips	\$1.50
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips	\$1.50
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn	\$1.25
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn	\$1.00
Cheez-It Crackers	\$0.75
Goldfish Crackers	\$0.75
Belly Bears Graham Crackers	\$0.75
Cascadian Farm Chewy Granola Bar	\$1.00
Nature Valley Oats 'N Honey Bar	\$0.75
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed	\$1.25
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged	\$1.00

\$3.25

SNACK CART MENU

A la Carte Only

Entrees Salad of the Day

	7
Sandwich of the Day	\$3.25
WowButter & Jelly Sandwich	\$2.25
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$1.50
G ,	·
Snacks	
Fresh-Blended Smoothies	\$2.25
Snikiddy Baked Fries	\$1.50
Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips	\$1.50
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips	\$1.50
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn	\$1.25
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn	\$1.00
Cheez-It Crackers	\$0.75
Goldfish Crackers	\$0.75
Belly Bears Graham Crackers	\$0.75
Cascadia Farm Chewy Granola Bar	\$1.00
Nature Valley Oats 'N Honey Bar	\$0.75
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed	\$1.25
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged	\$1.00
, ,	

Oak Park High School

*Please visit us at our new location in the gym foyer.

SNACK BAR MENU

A la Carte Only

Entrees

Pizza (Mondays)	\$3.25
Salad of the Day	\$3.25
Sandwich of the Day	\$3.25
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$2.25
Cheese Quesadillas	\$2.25

Snacks	
Fresh-Blended Smoothies	\$2.25
Fresh Popcorn	\$1.25
Annie's Frozen Yogurt	\$1.25 Cone \$1.75 Cup
Snikiddy Baked Fries	\$1.50
Kettle Brand Baked Potato Chips	\$1.50
Popcorners Kettle Popped Chips	\$1.50
Popcorn Indiana Kettlecorn	\$1.25
SmartFoods Cheddar Popcorn	\$1.00
Cheez-It Crackers	\$0.75
Goldfish Crackers	\$0.75
Belly Bears Graham Crackers	\$0.75
Cascadian Farm Chewy Granola Bar	\$1.00
Nature Valley Oats 'N Honey Bar	\$0.75
Seasoned Roasted Seaweed	\$1.25
Cookie/Brownie, Packaged	\$1.00

Medea Creek Middle School